

SHB 3147 - H AMD 1660

By Representative Hasegawa

1 On page 4, line 34, after "April 1," strike "2018" and insert
2 "2015"

3 On page 5, line 16, after "April 1," strike "2018" and insert
4 "2015"

5 On page 5, line 32, after "April 1," strike "2018" and insert
6 "2015"

EFFECT: Changes the expiration date from 2018 to 2015.

--- END ---